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Representatives Agency 11/6/2014 12/4/2014 1/8/2015 Email Phone

1 Francis J. Carino Office of the Chief State's Attorney 
✔ ✔ francis.carino@ct.gov 860-258-5826

2 Hector Glynn Village for Children and Families ✔ A HGlynn@thevillage.org 860-466-9751

3 Abby Anderson CTJJA ✔ ✔ abby@cyjja.org 203-579-2727  ext. 321

4 Doreen Thompson CPA A A Dthompson@cpa-ct.org  

5 Linda Dixon DCF ✔ A linda.dixon@ct.gov 860-550-6383

6 Brian Hill CSSD ✔ ✔ brian.hill@jud.ct.gov

7 Peter Kochol CSSD ✔ ✔ peter.kochol@jud.ct.gov

8 Mickey Kramer Office of the Child  Advocate ✔ ✔ mickey.kramer@ct.gov 860-566-2106

9 Christine Rapillo Office of the Chief Public Defender ✔ ✔ Christine.Rapillo@jud.ct.gov

# Deb Fulller CSSD ✔ ✔ Deborah.Fuller@jud.ct.gov 860-721-2197

# Erica Bromley CYSA ✔ A ebromley@ctyouthservices.org

# Merit Lajoie OVA ✔ A Merit.lajoie@ct.gov

# Andrew Clark CSSU ✔ ✔ clark@ccsu.edu 860-832-1871

# Renee LaMark Muir CCSU ✔ ✔ LaMark@ccsu.edu 860-227-0130

# Pam Salamone (Sen. Markley) ✔ ✔

Jeanne Milstein UNH-TYJI ✔ ✔

Jim Isenberg UNH-TYJI ✔ ✔

Kitty Tyrol UNH-TYJI ✔ ✔
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